MERGE

YOUTH: SUMMER

**All times are CST**

Day1 -
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
12:00 am

Day2 &3
8:15am

9:00 am
9:30 am
10:30 am
12:15 pm
1:30 pm
2:30 pm
6:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
12:00 am

check-in
Opening Rally
Go to rooms
dinner

evening worship
small groups
lights out

breakfast

quiet time
morning service
small groups
lunch / free time
recreation

free time
dinner

evening worship
small groups
church groups
free time

lights out

breakfast
morning session
departure



