MERGE YOUTH: SUMMER

Daily Schedule

All times are CST

<u>Day 1</u> -

3:00 pm	check-in
4:00 pm	Opening Rally
5:00 pm	Go to rooms
6:00 pm	dinner
7:30 pm	evening worship
8:30 pm	small groups
12:00 am	lights out

<u>Day 2 & 3</u>

8:15 am	breakfast
9:00 am	quiet time
9:30 am	morning service
10:30 am	small groups
12:15 pm	lunch / free time
1:30 pm	recreation
2:30 pm	free time
6:00 pm	dinner
7:30 pm	evening worship
8:30 pm	small groups
9:00 pm	church groups
9:30 pm	free time
12:00 am	lights out

<u>Day 4</u>

8:15 am	breakfast
9:00 am	morning session
10:00 am	departure